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We've Got Issues
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Larry McBride, Editor

254 Smullin Hall
503/370.6425

Meredy Goldberg Edelson

Professor
253 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6133
medelson@willamette.edu

Introduction to Psychology, Stress and
Health, Major Internship |

Jim Friedrich

Professor

259 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6435
jfriedri@willamette.edu

Topical Seminar: Psych Testing/Measure

Anthony (Tony) Hermann

Assistant Professor
252 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6427
ahermann@willamette.edu

Research Methods and Analysis 11, Major
Internship |

Sue Koger

Professor and Department Chair
201 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6341
skoger@willamette.edu

Biopsychology, Psychology of Learning

Melissa Witkow

Assistant Professor
254 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6425
mwitkow@willamette.edu

Introduction to Psychology, Abnormal
Psychology: Adult, Topical Seminar:

Developmental Psychology: Lifespan

Jeremy Miller

Assistant Professor

260 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6964
millerj@willamette.edu

Introduction to Psychology, Cognitive

Processes

Mark Stewart

Associate Professor

208 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6661
mstewart@willamette.edu

Research Methods & Analysis I, Sensation/
Perception

Deb Loers

Associate Professor
Bishop Wellness Center, 503/370.6471

dloers@willamette.edu



